
Tender Results for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of NOVEMBER 
 2024) 

 

S. No. Group File No. PO Date PO Title Mode of 

Tender 

PO Value in 

INR 

PO Value in 

Foreign 

Currency 

Successful Bidder Name 

1 OOS 28518 28.11.2024  Controller Module 

for Subsurface 

Moored Buoy System 

GeM 2696305.00  M/s.  

Campbell scientific India Pvt. Ltd 

 

  

2 OE RCO-128 21-11-2024 Two Containers steps 

Fabrication 

ST 80240.00  M/s. Global Engineers 

3 OE 22423 18-11-2024 Flight Controller for 

Drone 

LT 32200.00  M/s. Kumaran Enterprises 

4 OE 22424 14-11-2024 3 Pin Underwater 

Connector set 

ST 99994.00  M/s. Deekay Marine services Pvt. 

Ltd 

5 EFW 24416 06-11-2024 Doppler Current 

Sensor with 

Accessories 

 

ST 1400000.00 USD.15848.00 M/s. Aanderaa Data Insturments 

AS 

 

6 DSM 25756 28-11-2024 Spare Hydraulic 

Quick Connectors for 

FITA 

 

GeM 82182.92  M/s. Bangalore Fluid System 

Components Pvt.Ltd., 

 



Tender Results for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of NOVEMBER 
 2024) 

 

7 S&GH 100147 27-11-2024 Industrial Laptop for 

Lithium Polymer 

Battery Monitoring 

and Data Logging in 

MATSYA 6000 

 

GeM 1707020.00  M/s.  

Zing Technologies 

 

8 OA 5879 27-11-2024 Acoustic Vector 

Sensor 

 

GeM 1475000.00  M/s. Keltron Electro Ceramics 

Limited 

 

9 MBT 27689 27-11-2024 Laminar Airflow GeM 1710000.00  M/s. Clean Air Systems 

10 MBT 27735 25-11-2024 Supply of Hard top 

convertible deep 

freezer 

GeM 76700.00  M/s. LIFIC 

11 MBT 27728 11-11-2024 KM71H and GS115 

Yeast Strains 

GeM 88328.00  M/s.  

Synergy scientific services Pvt. 

Ltd 

12 MBT 27736 27-11-2024 Comprehensive AMC 

for CANON 

photocopier 

GeM-ST 318600.00  M/s. UNICOM Infotel Pvt. Ltd. 

 


